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Kuglana

. Zapresi¢
. Grmoscica
. Fortuna

Mocire
Pampas

. Gradska kuglana

Poljud

. Pampas

. Gradska kuglana
. Zagreb

. Subicéevac

. Hotel Ante

Ekip

ZAP
GRM
FOR
ZAD
KAN
BJE
POS
oSl
NOV
MED
SuB
VEL

Pune Ciécenj

25824
22775
25005
24807
24631
24612
24479
24544
24159
24116
24107
23942

13902
12461
13379
13215
13143
13039
13039
12920
12717
12671
12552
12452

1. HL MUSKARCI - 2014./2015.

UkupnoPromasaji

39726 601,91
35236 587,27
38384 581,58
38022 576,09
37774 572,33
37651 570,47
37518 568,45
37464 567,64
36876 558,73
36787 557,38
36659 555,44
36394 551,42

109

90
112
114
122
132
127
146
141
135
133
165

293001 155490 448491 570,60 1526

Prosjeci kuglana

Gosti

Najbolji ekipni rezultat

Zadar

Zapresic
Zapresié
Medvescak 1958
Zadar

Zapresic
Medvescak 1958
Zapresic
Zapresié
Zapresié
Bjelovar

Osijek

3760 626,67
3759 626,50
3732 622,00
3679 613,17
3592 598,67
3590 598,33
3733 622,17
3549 591,50
3529 588,17
3518 586,33
3480 580,00
3474 579,00

Najbolji pojedinacni rezultat

Hrvoje Marinovi¢

Branislav Bogdanovié¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢

Branko Manev
Mario Liovié
Danijel Funda
Luka Bolanca
Andrej Kovac
Branko Manev

Branislav Bogdanovi¢

Mario Musani¢
Matija Mance

ZAD
ZAP
ZAP
ZAP
OslI
ZAP
MED
MED
ZAP
ZAP
OSlI
ZAP

691
689
673
651
679
623
669
635
663
628
603
614

Ukupni rezultat

Pune Cicenje

52718
46091
49874
50306
49227
49602
49400
49361
48609
49322
47917 24534
48273 25012

590700 316117

29638
25604
26262
27175
26305
26420
26365
26696
25577
26529

Ukupno Promasaji

82356 623,91
71695 597,46
76136 576,79
77481 586,98
75532 572,21
76022 575,92
75765 573,98
76057 576,19
74186 562,02
75851 574,63
72451 548,87
73285 555,19

906817 576,86

149
126
241
191
222
226
216
220
252
195
317
316

2671



